



1417

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		888303T	COVER-FLYWHEEL	1		
2		804289	FUSE PULLER	1		
3	10	804270	BOLT, (M6 x 28)	3		
4	25	881304	GROMMET	3		
5	23	82851M	BUSHING	3		
6	25	888304	GROMMET	2		
7	11	804265A 1	NUT/WASHER KIT, (36MM Hex)	1		
8	12	804264 1	WASHER, Plate	1		
9	280	888300T	FLYWHEEL	1	SN# 0T807875 & Below	
9	280	888300T10	FLYWHEEL	1	SN# 0T807876 & Up	
-	398	888305T 1	STATOR KIT	1	SN# 0T807875 & Below	
-	398	888305T03	STATOR KIT	1	SN# 0T807876 & Up	
10	398	888305T 2	STATOR	1		
11		888306T 1	CRANK POSITION SENSOR AS:	1		
12	10	881338	SCREW, (M6 x 28)	4		
13	10	881375	BOLT, (M6 x 30)	4		
14	37	881865	DECAL, Caution-Start in Gear	1		
15		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Decal	1		
16	17	825010	PIN, Dowel	2		
17		888301	ROTOR	1		5
18	10	804267	SCREW	1		
19		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Decal-Sea	1		
20		804266	TIMING PLATE	1		
21	10	811188M	BOLT, (M6 x 16)	1		
22		888302	PLATE	1		
23	54	816311T	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches)	3		
-		885225T03	POWERHEAD	1	SN# 1B055687 & Below	
-		885225T05	POWERHEAD	1	SN# 1B055688 THRU 1B226999	
-		885225T06	POWERHEAD	1	SN# 1B227000 & Up	